Co-l-C70

CHANGE ORDER APPROVAL FORM

PROJECT: Miner Road Roadway Improvements CHANGE ORDER NUMBER: 05
Widening & Resurfacing Project DATE: 10/29/10
CONTRACT NUMBER: CM1564
TO CONTRACTOR: Florida Roads Contracting, Inc.

Reason for Change Order: Adjustment to contract for under-runs; quantities not used for the construction of
Miner Road (see spread sheet showing changes)

Original Contract SUM...........oviiiiiineiiiieiieeieeireeeieeaaanss $ 387.587.79
Net Change by Previous Change Order/Supplemental Agreement. $ 19.275.57
Contract Sum Prior to This Change Order...................coounenee $ 406,863.36
Amount of This Change Order (Add/Deduct)...............cceenee.ee $ (19.409.34)
New Contract Sum Including this Change Order...................... $ 387.454.02

Net Increase (Decrease) of contract days of this Change Order: 0 Days; Substantial Completion: 08/22/10;
Final Completion: 10/06/2010

APPROVED BY: (7 22’7/;«9‘ | DATE: u[2241D

APPROVED BY: _C o, AT }K_Jb&q ﬂ% DATE: _\1-11-1Q
Contract Manager =
=

APPROVEDBY: _ dhe () e DATE: _[[.29-15
Director of Office of M,anagement & Budget ~ ;O
@ /Z/\ o %%

z

>

APPROVED BY:

/ , DATE: /’/9 9/@

County%{ager <3 S



SECTION 00 63 63

CHANGE ORDER REQUEST FORM

(Instructions op 00 63 63-2) No. §

PROJECT Miner Road Improvements Resurfacing / Widening Project

_DATE OF ISSUANCE __10/29/2010 EFFECTIVEDATE 102072010
NASSAU COUNTY BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS

COUNTY Contract / Purchase Order No.: 10000437-01

CONTRACTOR _Florida Roads Contracting, Inc. ENGINEER / ARCHITECT Jonathan Page. P.E. .
You are directed to make the following changes in the Contract Documents.

Description: Quantities not used for the construction of Miner Road.

Reason for Change Order: Quantities not used for the construction of Miner Road.

Attachments: Spread sheet showing changes.

CHANGE IN CONTRACT PRICE: CHANGE IN CONTRACT TIMES:
Original Contract Times
Original Conftract Price
Substantial Completion: 812212010
$ 387.587.79 Ready for Final Payment, 10/6/2010
(days or dates)
Net change from previous Change Orders No._1_to No._4_ Net change from previous Change Orders No._1_to No._4_
$ + 19.275.57 0
(days)
Contract Price prior to this Change Order Contract Timas Prior to this Change Order
$ 406,863.36
Substantial Completion: 8/22P010
Ready for Final Payment:; 10/6/2010
(days or dates)
Net increase (decrease) of this Change Order Net Increase (decrease) of this Change Order
$ dacrease of $ 1 , 0
(days)
Contract Price with all approved Change Orders Contract Times with all approved Change Orders
$ 387.454.02
Substantial Completion: 872272010
Ready for Final Payment: 10/672010
(days or dates)
- -
RECOI/%JED: //g APPROVED: \ AOCEPTED:%Z é é
By: bt 224 £ By: By:
WAM (AZvnzm Signature) COUNTY (Authorized Signature) Contractor (Authorized Signature)
Date: /; ’/ /e Date:__ﬂr‘&lm Date; [,/’ /‘ /O
CHANGE ORDER

Section 00 63 63-1



PAY | DESCRIPTION ORIGINAL CONTRAGCT AMOUNT USED NOT USED
QTY. |UNIT(UNITPRICE  TOTAL QTY. |UNITJUNITPRICE| VALUE QTY. |UNIT PRICEIPERCE VALUE
3/104-10-2 {HAY BALES 80/EA $10.60 $848.00 40|EA $10.60 $424.00 40 $10.80 | 50.00% $424.00
4|104-13-1 {STAKED SILT FENCE, TYPE lli 5762|LF $1.04 $5,992.48 6378|LF . $1.04 $5,503.12 384 §1.04 6.66% $399.38 |-
6/110-88 |DELIVERY OF SALVAGBLE MATERIAL 1]LS | $3,083.97 $3.083.97 0.65|LS $3,083.97 $2,004.58 0.35 $3,083.97 | 35.00%, $1,070.39
7/120-2-2 |BORROW EXCAVATION, TRUCK MEASURE 1025CY $6.78 $6,949.50 o[CY $6.78 $0.00 1025 $6.78 | 100.00%| $6,948.680
12|327-70-1 |MILLING EXIST. ASPH. PAVT. (1" AVG DEPTH) 196|8Y $5.54 $1.085.84 58/SY $6.54 $321.32 138 $5.54 | 70.41% $764.52
14|334-1-12 |SUPERPAVE ASPH. CONC. (SP-9.5)(TRAFFIC B))  1398.8|TN $116.90| $163,519.72 ; 1362.28{TN $116.90| $159,250.53 | 3652 $116.90| 2.61%; $4,289.19
23/705-10-2 |OBJECT MARKER (TYPE 2) 13{EA $116.60 $1,515.80 7{EA $116.60 $816.20 8 $11660 | 46.15% $699.60
28/710-11-11]PAINTED, STD, WHITE, SOLID (6" 2.26|NM | $1,399.20 $3,162.19 1.28/NM | $1,399.20 $1,793.77 0.98) $1,388.20 | 43.36%, $1,368.42
27|710-11-211PAINTED, STD, YELLOW, SOLID (68" 0.44/NM | $1,390.20 $615.65 0.18{NM | $1,399.20 $250.46 0.26) $1,390.20 | 59.09% $365.19
28(710-11-23{PAINTED, §TD, YELLOW, SKIP (87) 0.96| GM $706.00 $763.20 0.49!GM $7985.00 $385.58 0.49] $795.00 51.04% $377.62
38|522-2 SIDEWALK CONC. (6" THICK) 162|8Y $21.15 $3,426.30 60(SY $21.15 $1,269.00 102 $21.15 | 62.96% $2,157.30
40/536-1-1 |GUARDRAIL - ROADWAY 450|LF §22.21 $9,894.50 425|LF $22.21 §9,439.25 25 $22.21 5.56% $555.25
TOTAL TO BE DEDUCTED $19,409.34




